SEW
Plot no. 11-12, Gali no.1, Dayal Nagar Road, gurukul Inderprasath,
Sarai khawaja, Faridabad, 121003, Haryana, India
Email:- santoshenggworks2011@yahoo.com |
Website:-santoshengineeringworks.com
Mob:- 9810213744,9818217844
High Quality Stone Crushing Plants, Equipments And Spares
SANTOSH ENGINEERING WORKS

MM
100
MM
125
MM
150
MM
175
MM
200
MM
225
MM
250
MM
JC-12X7 12”X7” 5” 12 18 20 325-350 20
JC-
16X9/10
16”X9”/10” 7/8” 14 20 24 325-350 25
JC-
20X10/12
20”X10”/12” 8/10” 16 22 26 30 325-350 30
JC-
24X12/15
24”X12”/15” 10/12” 20 26 30 34 300-325 40
JC-30X15 30”X15” 12” 24 36 40 50 300-325 50
JC-30X20 30”X20” 18” 24 36 40 50 60 300-325 50
JC-
32X20/22
32”X20”/22” 18/20” 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 280-300 60
JC-36X24 36”X24” 22” 100 120 140 260-280 75-100
JC-36X30 36”X30” 27” 125 145 150 160 260-280 100-125
JC-36X32 36”X32” 29” 135 150 160 170 260-280 100-125
JC--42X30 42”X30” 27” 150 180 190 200 240-260 125-150
JC-42X36 42”X36” 32” 150 180 190 200 240-260 125-150
JC-48X36 48”X36” 32” 180 210 230 250 275 300 240-260 150-175
Capacity And Power Chart For Granulator (Secondary Jaw Machine)
MODEL FEED
OPENINIG SIZE
(INCH)
FEEDING SIZE
(INCH)
CAPACITY IN TONS/ HOUR WITH SIDE SETTINGS
40 MM 50 MM 63 MM 75 MM 100 MM 125 MM 150 RPM MOTOR RE-
QUIRED
JC-24X6 24”X6” 3”-5” 15 20 25 325-350 25-30
JC-30X6 30”X6” 3”-5” 18 22 26 325-350 30-40
JC-36X6 36”X6” 3”-5” 20 24 28 325-350 40-50
JC-36X8 36”X8 4”-6” 25 30 35 35-40 325-350 40-50
JC-42X6 42”X6” 3”-5” 30 35 38 325-350 50-60
JC-42X9 42”X9” 5”-7” 35-40 40-45 45-50 40-45 325-350 50-60
JC-48X6 48”X6” 3”-5” 35-40 40-45 45-50 300-325 60-75
JC-48X9 48”X9” 5”-7” 45-50 50-55 55-60 300-325 75-100
JC-48X10/12 48”X10”/12” 6”-8”/10” 50-60 65-70 70-75 75-80 80-85 85-90 90-95 275-300 75-100
JC-48X15 48”X15 12” 60-70 70-75 75-80 80-85 85-90 90-95 95-100 275-300 75-100
SANTOSH ENGINEERING WORKS SEW
9
4. Vibrating Screen
Santosh Engineering Works(SEW)  are manufacturing vibrating screens in different models having single,

Capacity And Power Chart For Vibrating Screen
NUMBER OF
DECKS
MODEL BASKET LENGHT
(FEET)
BASKET WIDTH
(FEET)
SCREENING
AREA DECK (SQ.
FEET)
CAPACITY
(TPH)
RPM MOTOR RE-
QUIRED
VS-8X4 8 4 32 15-20 850-1000 7-5
VS-10X4 10 4 40 20-25 850-1000 10
VS-12X5 12 5 60 30-35 850-1000 15
VS-14X5 14 5 70 35-40 850-1000 15
1 VS-16X5 16 5 80 40-45 850-1000 20
VS-18X5 18 5 90 45-50 850-1000 20
VS-20X5 20 5 100 50-60 850-1000 30
VS-18X6 18 6 108 60-70 850-1000 30
VS-20X6 20 6 120 70-80 850-1000 40
VS-8X4 8 4 32 15-20 850-1000 7.5
VS-8X4 10 4 40 20-25 850-1000 10
VS-12X5 12 5 60 25-30 850-1000 15
VS-14X5 14 5 70 30-35 850-1000 20
2 VS-16X5 16 5 80 35-40 850-1000 20
VS-18X5 18 5 90 40-45 850-1000 20
VS-20X5 20 5 100 50-60 850-1000 30
VS-18X6 18 6 108 60-70 850-1000 30
VS-20X6 20 6 120 70-80 850-1000 40
VS--12X5 12 5 60 20-30 850-1000 15
VS-14X5 14 5 70 30-40 850-1000 15
VS-16X5 16 5 80 40-50 850-1000 20
3 VS-18X5 18 5 90 50-60 850-1000 25
VS-20X5 20 5 100 60-70 850-1000 30